
2016 WEANLING CLASS PLACINGS - IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: 201 NON-PRO FILLIES - SPLIT / EARLY ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,108.87$                                     _25_ # ENTERED __6___# SHOWN
Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17

No. JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE SCORE PLACE Pay FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

EXHB Ferguson* Kapushion Out     

452 1 1 2 1 332.66$     1/1/2016 Very Cool Missy Gianni Rosanne Harshbarger Rosanne Harshbarger

444 2 2 4 2 266.13$     2/19/2016 Skip The Deductions KB Continental Kathy Bauman Klehm Kathy Bauman Klehm

415 4 3 7 3 210.68$     3/2/2016 Sinatrafied Bonita La Vida Eldred Nehmelman Eldred Nehmelman

403 3 5 8 4 155.24$     1/8/2016 Secrets Top Story Vah Vah Vah Voom Danny West Danny West

438 6 4 10 5 88.71$       3/12/2016 DC Legacy Detail By Rockafella Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

417 5 6 11 6 55.44$       2/14/2016 Attencion Daddysverycoolgirl James E. Steinman James E. Steinman

* = Tie-breaker judge 1,108.87$  



CLASS: 201 NON-PRO FILLIES - SPLIT / LATE ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,108.87$                                     _25_ # ENTERED ___5__# SHOWN

Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17

No. JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE SCORE PLACE Pay FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

EXHB Leckey* Sargent Out     

409 1 1 2 1 332.66$     4/2/2016 Attencion Miss Cool Perfection Mark Niebrugge Mark Niebrugge

*T-2 421 2 3 5 2 249.49$     3/21/2016 Very Cool Simpy Tea Holly T. Moon Holly Moon

*T-3 434 3 2 5 3 249.49$     5/1/2016 Skip The Deductions Sheza Extradinar Kathy Bauman Klehm Kathy Bauman Klehm

422 4 4 8 4 166.33$     4/27/2016 Super Red Rock Really A Good Time  Cynthia Herdes Cindy Herdes

401 5 5 10 5 110.89$     5/4/2016 Winnies Willy Bells Last Spash Laura Te Grotenhuis Kelsey Gard
0 -$                      

* = Tie-breaker judge 1,108.87$  



CLASS: 202 NON-PRO COLTS - NO SPLIT ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,672.17$                                     _19_ # ENTERED ___5__# SHOWN

Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17 Sat, 9/17

No. JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE SCORE PLACE Pay FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

EXHB Kapushion* Leckey Out     

*T-1 405 1 2 3 1 459.85$     1/23/2016 Hez In Command Enlightened By Love Connie McLaughlin Connie McLaughlin

*T-2 442 2 1 3 2 459.85$     3/12/2016 Ima Safe Bet Summerly Holly T. Moon Holly Moon

423 3 3 6 3 334.43$     5/9/2016 VS Code Red Cool Lady Chip Olivia Inbodden Olivia Inbodden

410 4 4 8 4 250.83$     4/30/2016 Super Red Rock Shifty Advantage Joshua K. Reagor Josh Reagor

419 5 5 10 5 167.22$     4/18/2016 Mister Rapt Him Rite Genuine Hickory Pep Cathy Minix Cathy Minix
0 -$                      

1,672.17$  
* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: 408 OPEN FILLIES - NO SPLIT ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: $1,266.28 _25___ # ENTERED ___10__# SHOWN

Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson* Leckey SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

415 1 1 2 1 316.57$     3/2/2016 Sinatrafied Bonita La Vida Eldred Nehmelman Chris Arentsen

*T-2 444 2 3 5 2 227.93$     2/19/2016 Skip The Deductions KB Continental Kathy Bauman Klehm Jim McKillips

*T-3 452 3 2 5 3 227.93$     1/1/2016 Very Cool Missy Gianni Rosanne Harshbarger Rosanne Harshbarger

403 4 4 8 4 151.95$     1/8/2016 Secrets Top Story Vah Vah Vah Voom Danny West Danny West

421 5 6 11 5 88.64$       3/21/2016 Very Cool Simpy Tea Holly T. Moon Holly Moon

417 7 5 12 6 75.98$       2/14/2016 Attencion Daddysverycoolgirl James E. Steinman James E. Steinman

434 6 7 13 7 63.31$       5/1/2016 Skip The Deductions Sheza Extradinar Kathy Bauman Klehm Kathy Bauman Klehm

*T-8 422 8 9 17 8 44.32$       4/27/2016 Super Red Rock Really A Good Time  Cynthia Herdes Cindy Herdes

*T-9 438 9 8 17 9 44.32$       3/12/2016 DC Legacy Detail By Rockafella Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

401 10 10 20 10 25.33$       5/4/2016 Winnies Willy Bells Last Spash Laura Te Grotenhuis Stacy Westjohn
0 -$                      

* = Tie-breaker judge 1,266.28$  



CLASS: 309 CLOSED FILLIES - NO SPLIT ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: $2,162.22 _16___ # ENTERED ___8__# SHOWN

Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Kapushion* Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

444 2 1 3 1 540.56$     2/19/2016 Skip The Deductions KB Continental Kathy Bauman Klehm Jim McKillips

409 3 2 5 2 454.07$     4/2/2016 Attencion Miss Cool Perfection Mark Niebrugge Mark Niebrugge

403 1 5 6 3 367.58$     1/8/2016 Secrets Top Story Vah Vah Vah Voom Danny West Danny West

*T-4 415 4 4 8 4 237.84$     3/2/2016 Sinatrafied Bonita La Vida Eldred Nehmelman Chris Arentsen

*T-5 421 5 3 8 5 237.84$     3/21/2016 Very Cool Simpy Tea Holly T. Moon Holly Moon

422 6 6 12 6 151.36$     4/27/2016 Super Red Rock Really A Good Time  Cynthia Herdes Cindy Herdes

438 7 7 14 7 108.11$     3/12/2016 DC Legacy Detail By Rockafella Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

401 8 8 16 8 64.87$       5/4/2016 Winnies Willy Bells Last Spash Laura Te Grotenhuis Stacy Westjohn
* = Tie-breaker judge 2,162.22$      



CLASS: 409 OPEN COLTS - NO SPLIT ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: $699.32 _14___  # ENTERED ___5__# SHOWN

Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Kapushion Sargent* SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

405 1 1 2.00    1 $209.80 1/23/2016 Hez In Command Enlightened By Love Connie McLaughlin Connie McLaughlin

442 2 2 4.00    2 $174.83 3/12/2016 Ima Safe Bet Summerly Holly T. Moon Chris Arentsen

*T-3 410 4 3 7.00    3 $122.38 4/30/2016 Super Red Rock Shifty Advantage Joshua K. Reagor Josh Reagor

*T-4 423 3 4 7.00    4 $122.38 5/9/2016 VS Code Red Cool Lady Chip Olivia Inbodden Olivia Inbodden

419 5 5 10.00  5 $69.93 4/18/2016 Mister Rapt Him Rite Genuine Hickory Pep Cathy Minix Cathy Minix
699.32$     

* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: 310 CLOSED COLTS - NO SPLIT ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,715.78$                                            _12___ # ENTERED ___5__# SHOWN

Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Leckey* SCORE PLACE OUT FOALING DATE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

*T-1 442 2 1 3.00    1 471.84$     3/12/2016 Ima Safe Bet Summerly Holly T. Moon Chris Arentsen

*T-2 405 1 2 3.00    2 471.84$     1/23/2016 Hez In Command Enlightened By Love Connie McLaughlin Connie McLaughlin

423 3 3 6.00    3 343.16$     5/9/2016 VS Code Red Cool Lady Chip Olivia Inbodden Olivia Inbodden

410 4 4 8.00    4 257.37$     4/30/2016 Super Red Rock Shifty Advantage Joshua K. Reagor Josh Reagor

419 5 5 10.00  5 171.58$     4/18/2016 Mister Rapt Him Rite Genuine Hickory Pep Cathy Minix Cathy Minix
1,715.78$  

* = Tie-breaker judge .



CLASS: 310 Champion of Champions ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: N/A _6__ # ENTERED __6___# SHOWN

Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18 Sun, 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE     

No. Ferguson* Kapushion Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

*T-3 452 4 3 2 2 11 3 -$           Very Cool Missy Gianni Rosanne Harshbarger Rosanne Harshbarger

405 5 1 5 1 12 4 -$           Hez In Command Enlightened By Love Connie McLaughlin Connie McLaughlin

415 2 5 4 6 17       5 Sinatrafied Bonita La Vida Eldred Nehmelman ?

*T-2 444 3 2 3 3 11.00  2 Skip The Deductions KB Continental Kathy Bauman Klehm Jim McKillips

442 5 6 6 5 22.00  6 Ima Safe Bet Summerly Holly Moon Holly Moon

409 1 4 1 4 10.00  1 Attention Miss Cool Perfection Mark Niebrugge Chris Arentsen



YEARLING CLASS PLACINGS - 2016 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: 203 NON-PRO  YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,501.25$                                              10    ENTERED ____7__# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey Sargent* SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

430 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 375.31$   Icandrinktothat Very Cool Simply Tea Linda Sands Linda Sands 

412 3 2 2 2 9.00    2 330.28$   Remember The Daze A Dream Remembered Strawberry Plum Good Lynn Campbell Lynn Campbell

429 2 3 5 3 13.00  3 255.21$   Celebracion Attencion DS Billie Jacks Rose Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

449 5 4 3 4 16.00  4 195.16$   Ima Fine Pilsner Chases Golden Chip Spittin Diamonds L. Glenn Jensen, II Glenn Jensen

456 7 5 4 5 21.00  5 150.13$   No Foolin Im Good Good To The Max No Wonder Im Good Rosanne Harshbarger Rosanne Harshbarger

431 4 6 6 6 22.00  6 120.10$   The Rite Therapy Mister Rapt Him Rite Pure Therapy Rebecca & Ty Heckaman Rebecca Heckaman

408 6 7 7 7 27.00  7 75.06$     Invested Real Good Investrs Masterpiece Goodbars Sea Tigress J. Gene Schmidt Gene Schmidt
* = Tie-breaker judge Total 1,501.25$         



CLASS: 301 CLOSED YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,407.71$                                              10    ENTERED ___6___# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson* Kapushion Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

412 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 422.31$   Remember The Daze A Dream Remembered Strawberry Plum Good Lynn Campbell Lynn Campbell

449 3 2 2 2 9.00    2 337.85$   Ima Fine Pilsner Chases Golden Chip Spittin Diamonds L. Glenn Jensen, II Glenn Jensen

431 2 4 3 4 13.00  3 267.46$   The Rite Therapy Mister Rapt Him Rite Pure Therapy Rebecca & Ty Heckaman Rebecca Heckaman

427 4 3 5 5 17.00  4 197.08$   Goldun Zipper Twice A Zipper RR Okies Skip Cat Penny Boyer Penny Boyer

456 6 6 4 3 19.00  5 112.62$   No Foolin Im Good Good To The Max No Wonder Im Good Rosanne Harshbarger Rosanne Harshbarger

426 5 5 6 6 22.00  6 70.39$     Unforgettableenterprz Un Forgettable True Move Lola Penny Boyer Chelsea Hollingsworth

408 SCRATCH -      -$         Invested Real Good Investrs Masterpiece Goodbars Sea Tigress J. Gene Schmidt Gene Schmidt
* = Tie-breaker judge Total 1,407.71$         



CLASS: 401 OPEN YEARLING GELDINGS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 927.24$                                                 12    ENTERED ___8____# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. Ferguson Kapushion* Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

430 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 231.81$   Icandrinktothat Very Cool Simply Tea Linda Sands Chris Arentsen

412 3 2 2 2 9.00    2 194.72$   Remember The Daze A Dream Remembered Strawberry Plum Good Lynn Campbell Lynn Campbell

429 2 3 6 3 14.00  3 157.63$   Celebracion Attencion DS Billie Jacks Rose Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

449 5 4 3 4 16.00  4 120.54$   Ima Fine Pilsner Chases Golden Chip Spittin Diamonds L. Glenn Jensen, II Glenn Jensen

431 4 6 5 7 22.00  5 83.45$     The Rite Therapy Mister Rapt Him Rite Pure Therapy Rebecca & Ty Heckaman Rebecca Heckaman

427 6 5 8 5 24.00  6 64.91$     Goldun Zipper Twice A Zipper RR Okies Skip Cat Penny Boyer Penny Boyer

456 8 8 4 6 26.00  7 46.36$     No Foolin Im Good Good To The Max No Wonder Im Good Rosanne Harshbarger Rosanne Harshbarger

426 7 7 7 8 29.00  8 27.82$     Unforgettableenterprz Un Forgettable True Move Lola Penny Boyer Chelsea Hollingsworth

408 SCRATCH -      -$         Invested Real Good Investrs Masterpiece Goodbars Sea Tigress J. Gene Schmidt J. Gene Schmidt
Total 927.24$            

* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: 204 NON-PRO YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,652.06$                                              10    ENTERED ____3___# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey* Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

*T-1 428 1 2 1 2 6.00    1 660.82$   Ice Cold Classic Very Cool Miss Ultra Classic Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

*T-2 424 2 1 2 1 6.00    2 660.82$   Annie Get Your Gunz Im Just Lucky Too Helononwheels CherylAnn Easley CherylAnn Easley

406 3 3 3 3 12.00  3 330.41$   Vested In The Black Investrs Masterpiece Assets Sea Maiden J. Gene Schmidt Gene Schmidt
* = Tie-breaker judge Total 1,652.06$         



CLASS: 302 CLOSED YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,843.70$                                               12   ENTERED ____4___# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey Sargent* SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

413 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 737.48$   First Editcion Attencion Daddysverycoolgirl James E. Steinman James E. Steinman

424 2 2 2 2 8.00    2 553.11$   Annie Get Your Gunz Im Just Lucky Too Helononwheels CherylAnn Easley CherylAnn Easley

436 3 3 3 4 13.00  3 368.74$   Take A Kruz With Me The Krymsum Kruzer A Tribal Treasure Kathleen Zelnio Scott Hand

406 4 4 4 3 15.00  4 184.37$   Vested In The Black Investrs Masterpiece Assets Sea Maiden J. Gene Schmidt Gene Schmidt
* = Tie-breaker judge Total 1,843.70$         



CLASS: 402 OPEN YEARLING FILLIES ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,016.47$                                              11   ENTERED ____5___# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson* Kapushion Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

*T-1 413 1 2 1 2 6.00    1 279.53$   First Editcion Attencion Daddysverycoolgirl James E. Steinman James E. Steinman

*T-2 428 2 1 2 1 6.00    2 279.53$   Ice Cold Classic Very Cool Miss Ultra Classic Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

424 3 3 3 3 12.00  3 203.29$   Annie Get Your Gunz Im Just Lucky Too Helononwheels CherylAnn Easley CherylAnn Easley

436 4 4 4 5 17.00  4 152.47$   Take A Kruz With Me The Krymsum Kruzer A Tribal Treasure Kathleen Zelnio Scott Hand

406 5 5 5 4 19.00  5 101.65$   Vested In The Black Investrs Masterpiece Assets Sea Maiden J. Gene Schmidt Gene Schmidt
Total 1,016.47$         

* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: 205 NON-PRO YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 536.50$                                                  4    ENTERED ____2___# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. Ferguson Kapushion* Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

439 1 2 1 1 5.00    1 321.90$   The Reviews R In Sinatrafied Renegade Review Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

416 2 1 2 2 7.00    2 214.60$   Smooth Sailin Willie Twice A Zipper Im Good For Heaven Mark & Lara Merriman Laura Merriman
* = Tie-breaker judge Total 536.50$            



CLASS: 303 CLOSED YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 703.85$                                                 5    ENTERED ___2___# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     
No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey* Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

439 1 2 1 1 5.00    1 422.31$   The Reviews R In Sinatrafied Renegade Review Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

416 2 1 2 2 7.00    2 281.54$   Smooth Sailin Willie Twice A Zipper Im Good For Heaven Mark & Lara Merriman Mark Merriman
Totak 703.85$            

* = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: 403  OPEN YEARLING COLTS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 255.75$                                                 4    ENTERED ___2___# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 NAME OF

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY HORSE    
No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey Sargent* SCORE PLACE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

439 1 2 1 1 5.00    1 153.45$   The Reviews R In Sinatrafied Renegade Review Cheryl Lawhead Cheryl Lawhead

416 2 1 2 2 7.00    2 102.30$   Smooth Sailin Willie Twice A Zipper Im Good For Heaven Mark & Lara Merriman Mark Merriman
Total 255.75$            

* = Tie-breaker judge



2 Yr. Olds CLASS PLACINGS - 2016 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: #404 2 Yr. Old Open WP ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,281.49$                                                11    ENTERED ____5___# SHOWN

Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 NAME OF
EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY HORSE    

No. Ferguson Kapushion* Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

402 2 1 1 3 7.00     1 384.45$  Investers Good Asset Investrs Masterpiece Assets Tigress J. Gene Schmidt Mark Merriman

432 1 3 3 1 8.00     2 320.37$  Choose Not To Lose Super Red Rock Cool Lady Chip Rick Herdes Houston Huff

441 3 2 2 2 9.00     3 256.30$  Al Be Your Tribute Allocate Your Assets A Tribal Treasure Kathleen Zelnio Kathleen Zelnio

414 4 4 4 4 16.00   4 192.22$  Goldun Sun Cat Twice A Zipper RR Okies Skip Cat Peggy Payne Penny Boyer

435 5 5 5 5 20.00   5 128.15$  Ima Rock Starr Super Red Rock Willy Be Nilly Kalea S. Thompson Kalea S. Thompson

407 Scratch -      -$        Presidential Terms Presidential Order Don’t Walk Away Barbara J. Gibson Millissa  Daurer
Total 1,281.49$         

*  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #305 2 Yr. Old Closed WP ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,675.22$                                                 11    ENTERED ___5___# SHOWN
Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey* Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

402 2 1 1 3 7.00     1 502.57$  Investers Good Asset Investrs Masterpiece Assets Tigress J. Gene Schmidt Mark Merriman

432 1 3 3 1 8.00     2 418.81$  Choose Not To Lose Super Red Rock Cool Lady Chip Rick Herdes Houston Huff

441 3 2 2 2 9.00     3 335.04$  Al Be Your Tribute Allocate Your Assets A Tribal Treasure Kathleen Zelnio Kathleen Zelnio

414 4 4 4 4 16.00   4 251.28$  Goldun Sun Cat Twice A Zipper RR Okies Skip Cat Peggy Payne Penny Boyer

435 5 5 5 5 20.00   5 167.52$  Ima Rock Starr Super Red Rock Willy Be Nilly Kalea S. Thompson Kalea S. Thompson

407 Scratch -      -$        Presidential Terms Presidential Order Don’t Walk Away Barbara J. Gibson Millissa  Daurer
Total 1,675.22$         

*  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #304 2 Yr. Old Closed HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,235.64$                                               9    ENTERED ____6___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey Sargent* SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

433 1 1 1 1 4.00     1 370.69$   Al Amaze You Allocate Your Assets Captive Investment Anne M. Demirjian Valerie Kearns

441 2 3 2 2 9.00     2 296.55$  Al Be Your Tribute Allocate Your Assets A Tribal Treasure Kathleen Zelnio Kathleen Zelnio

425 3 2 3 3 11.00   3 234.77$  Un Forgettable London Un Forgettable True Move Lola Penny Boyer Chelsea Hollingsworth

*T-4 407 5 5 4 4 18.00   4 135.92$  Presidential Terms Presidential Order Dont Walk Away Barbara J. Gibson Millissa Daurer

*T-5 435 4 4 5 5 18.00   5 135.92$  Ima Rock Starr Super Red Rock Willy Be Nilly Kalea S. Thompson Kalea S. Thompson

414 6 6 6 6 24.00   6 61.78$    Goldun Sun Cat Twice A Zipper RR Okies Skip Cat Peggy Payne Penny Boyer
Total 1,235.64$         *  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #206 2 Yr. Old Non Pro WP ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,708.40$                                                  10   ENTERED ___3____# SHOWN
Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey Sargent* SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

432 1 1 2 1 5.00     1 854.20$  Choose Not To Lose Super Red Rock Cool Lady Chip Rick Herdes Rick Herdes

435 2 2 1 2 7.00     2 512.52$  Ima Rock Starr Super Red Rock Willy Be Nilly Kalea S. Thompson Kalea S. Thompson

414 3 3 3 3 12.00   3 341.68$  Goldun Sun Cat Twice A Zipper RR Okies Skip Cat Peggy Payne Peggy Payne

407 Scratch -      -$        Presidential Terms Presidential Order Don’t Walk Away Barbara J. Gibson Barbara Gibson



3 Yr. Olds CLASS PLACINGS - 2016 IQHA BREEDERS FUTURITY

CLASS: #405 3Yr. Old Open HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,341.57$                                                4    ENTERED ____3__# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17
EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson* Kapushion Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

440 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 670.79$        Ima Lazy Loper Lazy Loper Bostons Contessa Ed &/or LuAnn Meyer LuAnn Meyer

411 2 2 2 2 8.00    2 402.47$        Boy Im Good Good I Will Be Thumb Fancy Jeff Greaves Kat Zelnio

418 3 3 3 3 12.00  3 268.31$        Solid Gold Zipper Twice A Zipper Tias Daisy Mark & Lara Merriman Laura Merriman
Total 1,341.57$                 

*  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #306 3 Yr. Old Closed HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,248.06$                                                 4    ENTERED ____3___# SHOWN

Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17
EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion* Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

440 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 624.03$        Ima Lazy Loper Lazy Loper Bostons Contessa Ed &/or LuAnn Meyer LuAnn Meyer

411 2 2 2 2 8.00    2 374.42$        Boy Im Good Good I Will Be Thumb Fancy Jeff Greaves Kat Zelnio

418 3 3 3 3 12.00  3 249.61$        Solid Gold Zipper Twice A Zipper Tias Daisy Mark & Lara Merriman Laura Merriman
Total 1,248.06$                 *  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #207 3 Yr. Old Non Pro HUS ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,440.10$                                                2     ENTERED ____2___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson* Kapushion Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

440 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 864.06$        Ima Lazy Loper Lazy Loper Bostons Contessa Ed &/or LuAnn Meyer LuAnn Meyer

418 2 2 2 2 8.00    2 576.04$        Solid Gold Zipper Twice A Zipper Tias Daisy Mark & Lara Merriman Laura Merriman
Total 1,440.10$                 *  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #406 3 Yr. Old Open Western Pleasure ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,034.96$                                                5     ENTERED ____5___# SHOWN
Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 NAME OF

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY HORSE    

No. Ferguson* Kapushion Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT SHOWN SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

*T-1 440 1 2 2 2 7.00    1 284.61$        Ima Lazy Loper Lazy Loper Bostons Contessa Ed &/or LuAnn Meyer Jeff Greaves

*T-2 420 2 1 1 3 7.00    2 284.61$        Ive Got The Solution Twice A Zipper Im Good For Heaven Mark & Lara Merriman Lara Merriman

437 4 3 4 1 12.00  3 206.99$        Easy Be Chip Super Red Rock Wrapped In Houston Rick Herdes Houston Huff

404 3 4 3 4 14.00  4 155.24$        Vested Radically Investrs Masterpiece Radical Tigress J. Gene Schmidt Mark Merriman

418 5 5 5 5 20.00  5 103.50$        Solid Gold Zipper Twice A Zipper Tias Daisy Mark & Lara Merriman Laura Merriman
Total 1,034.96$                 

*  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #307 3 Yr. Old Closed Western Pleasure ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,646.23$                                                 5    ENTERED ___4____# SHOWN
Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion* Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

440 1 1 1 2 5.00    1 658.49$        Ima Lazy Loper Lazy Loper Bostons Contessa Ed &/or LuAnn Meyer Jeff Greaves

437 3 2 3 1 9.00    2 493.87$        Easy Be Chip Super Red Rock Wrapped In Houston Rick Herdes Houston Huff

404 2 3 2 3 10.00  3 329.25$        Vested Radically Investrs Masterpiece Radical Tigress J. Gene Schmidt Mark Merriman

418 4 4 4 4 16.00  4 164.62$        Solid Gold Zipper Twice A Zipper Tias Daisy Mark & Lara Merriman Laura Merriman
Totak 1,646.23$                 

*  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #208 3 Yr. Old Non Pro Western Pleasure ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,961.97$                                                 5    ENTERED ____4___# SHOWN
Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18 Sun., 9/18

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey* Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

420 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 784.79$        Ive Got The Solution Twice A Zipper Im Good For Heaven Mark & Lara Merriman Laura Merriman

437 2 3 3 2 10.00  2 588.59$        Easy Be Chip Super Red Rock Wrapped In Houston Rick Herdes Rick Herdes

440 3 2 2 4 11.00  3 392.39$        Ima Lazy Loper Lazy Loper Bostons Contessa Ed &/or LuAnn Meyer LuAnn Meyer

404 4 4 4 3 15.00  4 196.20$        Vested Radically Investrs Masterpiece Radical Tigress J. Gene Schmidt J. Gene Schmidt

418 Scratch -      -$             Solid Gold Zipper Twice A Zipper Tias Daisy Mark & Lara Merriman Laura Merriman
Totak 1,961.97$                 

*  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #407 3Yr. Old Open Reining ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 645.79$                                                  2     ENTERED ____1___# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion* Leckey Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

418 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 645.79$        Solid Gold Zipper Twice A Zipper Tias Daisy Mark & Lara Merriman Mark Merriman
Total 645.79$                    *  = Tie-breaker judge



CLASS: #308 3Yr. Old Closed Reining ESTIMATED PURSE TOTAL: 1,024.89$                                                2    ENTERED ____1__# SHOWN
Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17 Sat., 9/17

EXHB JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE JUDGE PAY     

No. Ferguson Kapushion Leckey* Sargent SCORE PLACE OUT HORSE NAME SIRE DAM OWNER EXHIBITOR

418 1 1 1 1 4.00    1 1,024.89$     Solid Gold Zipper Twice A Zipper Tias Daisy Mark & Lara Merriman Mark Merriman
Total 1,024.89$                 *  = Tie-breaker judge
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